
Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 27 petr Kašše 25 1 25 1 50

2. 80 Vlastimil Holešovský 20 2 20 2 40

3. 54 Martin Křížek 16 3 16 3 32
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5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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Trutnov

PRE 65 do 66ti 26.05.2018

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 75 Alois Roučka 20 2 25 1 45

2. 35 Jiří Krejčík 25 1 20 2 45

3. 25 Jiří Boubal 16 3 16 3 32

4. 14 Miroslav Maroušek 11 5 13 4 24

5. 1 Miroslav Štípek 13 4 11 5 24

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 65 66+ 26.05.2018

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 46 Jana Antošová 25 1 25 1 50

2. 17 Jaroslav Kořínek 20 2 20 2 40

3. 171 Robert Hnátek 16 3 16 3 32

4. 7 Michal Griger 13 4 11 5 24

5. 61 Dan Horák 11 5 10 6 21

6. 40 Luboš Straňák 10 6 9 7 19

7. 790 Martin Macášek 9 7 8 8 17

8. 18 Tomas Gorgel 0 0 13 4 13

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 75 do 55ti

2. rozjížďka Body
celkem

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka

26.05.2018



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 11 Vítěslav Branda 25 1 25 1 50

2. 10 Vladimír Ampapa 20 2 20 2 40

3. 23 Václav Jerling 16 3 16 3 32

4. 13 Martin Piskáček 11 5 13 4 24

5. 34 Jaromir Bohata 13 4 11 5 24

6. 151 Josef Mareš 10 6 10 6 20

7. 19 Jaroslav Plíhal 9 7 8 8 17

8. 250 Stanislav Drajer 0 0 9 7 9

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 75 55+ 26.05.2018

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 73 Vojtěch Janeček 20 2 25 1 45

2. 42 Zdeněk Hazdra 25 1 20 2 45

3. 2 Pavel Machalicky 16 3 16 3 32

4. 4 Ondřej Hofman 13 4 11 5 24

5. 6 Tomaš Bulis 10 6 13 4 23

6. 115 Roman Hanyk 11 5 10 6 21

7. 75 Michal Kašpárek 9 7 9 7 18

8. 33 Lukáš Lochman 8 8 8 8 16

9. 22 Lukáš Gonda 7 9 7 9 14

10. 792 Václav Kresta 6 10 6 10 12

11. 518 Václav Šabata 5 11 5 11 10

12. 999 Miroslav Černý 4 12 4 12 8

13. 93 Ondřej Hrdina 0 0 3 13 3

14. 21 Radek Novák 3 13 0 0 3

15. 49 Martin Dušek 0 0 0 0 0

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

Twinshock do 50ti 26.05.2018

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 43 Zdeněk Hazdra 16 3 25 1 41

2. 52 Helge Mühlig 25 1 16 3 41

3. 30 zdeněk bohata 20 2 20 2 40

4. 71 Petr Tuma 13 4 13 4 26

5. 111 Vladimír Panc 10 6 11 5 21

6. 82 Jan Adamec 11 5 10 6 21

7. 77 Jaroslav Janáček 9 7 9 7 18

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Ostrov u Lanškrouna

Twinshock 50+ 21.04.2018

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 0 Petr Tuma 20 2 25 1 45

2. 120 Oldřich Rous 25 1 20 2 45

3. 98 Zdeněk Ftačník 16 3 16 3 32

4. 111 Vladimír Panc 11 5 13 4 24

5. 17 Petr Kouba 13 4 11 5 24

6. 62 Jaroslav Ježek 10 6 0 0 10

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 85 26.05.2018

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 95 Ondrej Svaral 25 1 25 1 50

2. 7 Tomáš Kotiza 20 2 20 2 40

3. 6 Jiří Holča 16 3 16 3 32

4. 555 Michal Janoušek 13 4 13 4 26

5. 22 Marek Vaniš 11 5 11 5 22

6. 271 Přemysl Plucha 10 6 10 6 20

7. 32 František Bartko 8 8 9 7 17

8. 94 Petr Dušek 9 7 8 8 17

9. 8 Pavel Jaura 7 9 0 0 7

10. 17 RADEK PLAVECKÝ 6 10 0 0 6

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
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Trutnov

PRE 90 26.05.2018

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem



Body Pořadí Body Pořadí

1. 401 Martin Chlupáč 25 1 25 1 50

2. 63 Roman Potenský 20 2 20 2 40

3. 81 Vladimír Nančevský 16 3 16 3 32

4. 71 Pavel Blaško 13 4 13 4 26

5. 14 Zdeněk Píša ml. 11 5 10 6 21

6. 461 Rostislav Hlavacek 7 9 11 5 18

7. 13 Pavel Martínek 8 8 9 7 17

8. 47 Petr Vodička 9 7 8 8 17

9. 57 Michal Forman 10 6 7 9 17

10. 68 Dušan Bari 5 11 6 10 11

11. 221 Jan Folk 3 13 5 11 8

12. 791 Jiří Vaníček 6 10 1 15 7

13. 792 Václav Kresta 2 14 4 12 6

14. 75 Michal Kašpárek 4 12 0 0 4

15. 46 Adam Maděra 0 0 3 13 3

16. 44 Jiří Šolc 1 15 2 14 3

17. 78 Radek Tůma 0 0 0 0 0

18.

19.

20.

Trutnov

PRE 97 26.05.2018

Pořadí
celkem

Startovní
číslo

Jméno
1. rozjížďka 2. rozjížďka Body

celkem


